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1/11/23, 6:24 PM ; Mail - Chennai Purchase - Qutlook

RE: REG: PO FOR HO APPROVAL < 1 LAKHS - 27TH DEC'22

Shauvik Modak <shauvik.modak@k-corp.in>
Mon 1/2/2023 12:48 PM
To: Herambraj Sonawane <mumbai.purchasel@k-corp.in>

Cc: Chennai Purchase <chennai.purchase@travelfoodservices.com>;Karthick K
<karthick.k@travelfoodservices.com>;Vijayakumar S <vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in>;Azmath Baig
<azmath.baig@travelfoodservices.com>;Selva Kumar <selvakumar.m@k-corp.in>;Salman Khan
<salman.khan@k-corp.in>;Santosh Sawant <santosh.sawant@k-corp.in>;Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhat@k-
corp.in>;Kamal Saraf <kamal.saraf@k-corp.in>;Binu Balachandran <binu.balachandran@k-corp.in>

Approved.
SM

From: Herambraj Sonawane <mumbai.purchasel@k-corp.in>

Sent: Monday, January 2, 2023 12:48 PM

To: Shauvik Modak <shauvik.modak@k-corp.in>

Cc: Chennai Purchase <chennai.purchase@travelfoodservices.com>; Karthick K
<karthick.k@travelfoodservices.com>; Vijayakumar S <vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in>; Azmath Baig
<azmath.baig@travelfoodservices.com>; Selva Kumar <selvakumar.m@k-corp.in>; Salman Khan <salman.khan@k-
corp.in>; Santosh Sawant <santosh.sawant@k-corp.in>; Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>; Kamal Saraf
<kamal.saraf@k-corp.in>; Binu Balachandran <binu.balachandran@k-corp.in>

Subject: RE: REG: PO FOR HO APPROVAL < 1 LAKHS - 27TH DEC'22

Dear sir
Kindly find attach PO and please approve .

Regards
Herambraj

9702415737

From: Selva Kumar <selvakumar.m@k-corp.in>

Sent: Tuesday, December 27, 2022 8:10 PM

To: Salman Khan <salman.khan@k-corp.in>; Santosh Sawant <santosh.sawant@k-corp.in>; Herambraj Sonawane
<mumbai.purchasel@k-corp.in>; Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>; Kamal Saraf <kamal.saraf@k-corp.in>;
Binu Balachandran <binu.balachandran@k-corp.in>

Cc: Chennai Purchase <chennai.purchase@travelfoodservices.com>; Karthick K

<azmath.baig@travelfoodservices.com>; Shauvik Modak <shauvik.modak@k-corp.in>
Subject: REG: PO FOR HO APPROVAL < 1 LAKHS - 27TH DEC'22

Dear Team,

Kindly expedite the further approval for the attached / below Po’s.

Unit
Item Po Payment | Payment
Company |  Dept. Name | PRNo | PO/WONo | Vendor Name il Code i Y
Description Amount Type Terms
/Name
TFSCPL HR VIJAY | 198 & | CHN/PO/22- | ACMI UNIFORMS- CHENNAI AFTER
248- 23/4191 FASHION CHEF 30,975.00 | DELIVERY

https://outlook.office.com/mail/id/ AAQKADUOYWE4OGYWLWYyZMINDRmNy1 iN2UWLTAOOWY5YmMwNTRMMwWAQAPZmHjGWpkvNvermszBL36w...  1/3



1/11/23, 6:24 PM

Mail - Chennai Purchase - Outlook

22-23 DESIGNER
CAFECCINO
128- CHN/PO/22- | YASHVAS PRE-CHECK AFTER
TFSCPL R&M VIJAY CHENNAI
22-23 23/3127 INTERIORS CARPENTRY 34,574.00 | DELIVERY
WORK
ACME CASH
279- CHN/PO/22- AFTER
TFSCPL CASHIER VIAY SYSTEMS & COUNTING CHENNAI
22-23 23/4226 14,160.00 | DELIVERY
SERVICES MACHINE
COPPER
CHIMNEY
091~ CHN/PO/22- | YASHVAS DOOR AFTER
TFSCPL R&M VUAY CHENNAI
22:23 23/3112 INTERIORS SPRING & 27,140.00 | DELIVERY
OTHER
WORKS
STAFF
141- CHN/PO/22- | SANKESHWAR AFTER
TFSCPL HR VIJAY CAFETERIA CHENNAI
22-23 23/4322 SELECTIONS 68,283.00 | DELIVERY
SMALLWARES
COPPER
091- CHN/PO/22- | YASHVAS CHIMNEY AFTER
TESCPL R&M VIAY CHENNAI
22-23 23/3113 INTERIORS GRATINE 71,036.00 | DELIVERY
WORK
SPARES-
131~ CHN/PO/22- | YM AFTER
TFSCPL R&M VIAY WATER CHENNAI
22-23 23/2055 ENTERPRISES 15,210.00 | DELIVERY
METERS
YEARLY
STAMPING
YEARLY
CHN/PO/22- | RR SYSTEMS FOR AFTER
TFSCPL PURCHASE VIJAY | GOVT. CHENNAI
S 23/4202 & SOLUTION WEIGHING 22,066.00 | DELIVERY
SCALE & PEG
MEASURE
MANITOWAC
ICE CUBE
270 CHN/PO/22- | KALME MACHINE AFTER
TFSCPL R&M VIJAY CHENNAI
2973 23/4331 ENGINEERS WATER 12,803.00 | DELIVERY
STORING
TRAY
PHD
SIGNAGE
185- CHN/PO/22- | ALLSIGN AFTER
TESERI® R&M VUAY SPARES & CHENNAI
22-23 23/4253 MAKERS 19,470.00 | DELIVERY
REPAIR
WORK
258- CHN/PO/22- | UDHAY ELECTRICAL
TESERIE OPERATIONS | VUAY CHENNAI ADVANCE 60%
22-23 23/4223 EQUIPMENT DOSA TAWA 40,013.00
) MARTINI AC
198- CHN/PO/22- | RESONANCE AFTER
TFSCPL R&M VIAY REPAIR CHENNAI
22-73 23/2476 ENGINEERS WORR 21,240.00 | DELIVERY

Thanks & Regards

M. Selva Kumaar

Manager — Supply Chain and Procurement
Travel Food Services Chennai Pvt. Ltd.,
Next to S2 Airport Police Station,

https://outlook.ofﬁce.com/maiI/id/AAQkADUOYWE4OGYwLWYijMtNDRmNy1 iN2UWLTAOOWY5YmMwWNTRmMMWAQAPZmHjGWpkvNvermszBL36w. ..




